Australia and New Zealand Cruises

From her home port in Sydney and Auckland, Explorer Dream will offer 12 different itineraries to the best of Australia
and New Zealand. Unique experiences include penguin watching on Phillip Island and wine-tasting at the Hunter Valley,
to whale watching at the Bay of Islands and trekking the wilderness region of Fiordland!

Australia Discovery |
9D7N Sydney — Newcastle — Gladstone — Sunshine Coast — Brisbane — Sydney

2019 Departures: Oct 26;Nov 2,9, 16, 30

DAY TIME ITINERARY
Sat 8.05pm Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BAO15)
Sun 6.50am Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport
9am Transfer to Port of Sydney
1.30pm Cruise check-in
7.30pm Gate closes
9pm Cruise departs
Mon 6am Arrive Newcastle
Lpm Cruise departs
Tue - Cruising day
Wed 6am Arrive Gladstone
5pm Cruise departs
Thu 12pm Arrive Sunshine Coast (Mooloolaba)
9pm Cruise departs
Fri 6am Arrive Brisbane
9pm Cruise departs
Sat - Cruising day
Sun 6am Arrive Sydney ‘v
9am Transfer to Airport
4.30pm Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BAO16) | v
9.30pm Arrive Singapore Changi Airport "

Australia Discovery Il
9D7N Sydney — Newcastle — Gladstone — Brisbane — Sunshine Coast — Sydney

2019 Departure: Nov 23

DAY TIME ITINERARY
Sat 8.05pm Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BA015)
Sun 6.50am Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport
9am Transfer to Port of Sydney
1.30pm Cruise check-in
7.30pm Gate closes
9pm Cruise deparfs
Mon 6am Arrive Newcastle
4pm Cruise departs
Tue - Cruising day
Wed 6am Arrive Gladstone
5pm Cruise departs
Thu Tpm Arrive Brisbane
11.59pm Cruise departs
Fri 7am Arrive Sunshine Coast (Mooloolaba)
5pm Cruise departs
Sat - Cruising day
Sun 6am Arrive Sydney
9am Transfer to Airport
4.30pm Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BAO16)
9.30pm Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com


mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

Tasmania Explorer |
9D7N Sydney — Port Arthur — Hobart — Melbourne — Burnie — Sydney
2020 Departure: Feb 8

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat
Sun

8.05pm
6.50am
9am
1.30pm
7.30pm
9pm

6am
6pm
6am
3pm
3pm
11.50pm
T1pm
11pm

6am
9am
4.30pm
9.30pm

Tasmania Explorer Il
9D7N Sydney — Hobart — Port Arthur — Burnie — Eden — Sydney
2020 Departure: Feb 15,22

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat
Sun

8.05pm
6.50am
9am
1.30pm
7.30pm
9pm

8am
9pm
6am
3pm
7am
6pm
12pm
10pm

6am
9am
4.30pm
9.30pm

e e e e

Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BAO15)
Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport

Transfer to Port of Sydney

Cruise check-in

Gate closes

Cruise departs

Cruising day
Arrive Port Arthur
Cruise departs

Arrive Hobart

Cruise departs

Arrive Melbourne

Cruise departs

Arrive Burnie

Cruise departs

Cruising day

Arrive Sydney

Transfer to Airport

Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BA 016)
Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BAO15)
Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport

Transfer to Port of Sydney

Cruise check-in

Gate closes

Cruise departs

Cruising day
Arrive Hobart
Cruise departs
Arrive Port Arthur
Cruise departs

Arrive Burnie

Cruise departs

Arrive Eden

Cruise departs

Cruising day

Arrive Sydney

Transfer to Airport

Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BAO16)
Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

R Bl ©ook with UOB Cards and enjoy $100 OFF* per cabin

UOB CARDS

Australia Discovery and Tasmania Explorer Fare Table
Cabin Description Australia Discovery | & 11 Tasmania Explorer | & 11
Palace Villa 6,189 6,309
Palace Penthouse 4,289 4,879
Palace Deluxe Suite 3,929 4,529
Palace Suite 3,809 4,409
Balcony 2,009 2,129
Oceanview 1,749 1,989
Interior 1,599 1,849
3/ 4™ Person (Palace Villa) 3,439 3,489
3/ 4t Person (Palace Penthouse) 2,489 2,789
31 / 4t Person (Palace Deluxe Suite) 2,319 2,609
3/ 4 Person (Palace Suite) 2,259 2,549
34/ 4™ Person (Balcony) 1,349 1,409
31 / 4™ Person (Oceanview) 1,219 1,339
3 / 4 Person (Interior) 1,149 1,269
Port Charges (Subject to change) 419 1: 344

11: 325
Airport Taxes (Subject to change) 488 488
Pre-paid Gratuity (per person):
Suite and above 182
Balcony and below 147
PORT ADDRESS

Sydney Port: White Bay Cruise Terminal, James Craig Road, Rozelle, New South Wales 2039

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

BAO15 SINSYD 2005/0650+1D
BAO16 SYDSIN 1630/2130

PACKAGE INCLUDES

« Return air tickets by British Airways (V Class)

= 7 nights cruise on board Explorer Dream

» Transfer from Airport to Port and Port to Airport

OPTIONAL AIRFARETOP UP

Airfare Top Up Per Person
British Airways V to L Class 100
British Airways V to Singapore Airlines N Class 366

OPTIONAL HOTEL EXTENSION (PER ROOM PER NIGHT)
Hotel Triple Triple
ParkRoyal Darling Harbour with breakfast 369 439

Hotel rates subject to availability and change.

CHILD SEAT CHARGE

It is a legal requirement for all children under the age of 8 years to be restrained in a child seat in Australia, at a cost of $35 per child.
All fares are per person based on twin sharing in SGD. Full payment is required for package reservation. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, airport taxes,
gratuities, optional land tour and other incidental charges are not included. FlyCruise itinerary and prices are correct at the time of print and notice. Booking is

subject to change without prior to cabin, flight and transfer availability. No amendment & confirmation and ticket cancellation are allowed upon booking issuance.
Other terms and conditions apply.

(6€-09/05/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com


mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/
http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

