Australia and New Zealand Cruises

From her home port in Sydney and Auckland, Explorer Dream will offer 12 different itineraries to the best of Australia and New Zealand. Unique experiences include penguin watching on Phillip Island and wine-tasting at the Hunter Valley, to whale watching at the Bay of Islands and trekking the wilderness region of Fiordland!

Australia Discovery I

9D7N Sydney - Newcastle - Gladstone - Sunshine Coast - Brisbane - Sydney

2019 Departures: Oct 26; Nov 2, 9, 16, 30

	155		
DAY	TIME	ITINERARY	
Sat	8.05pm	Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BAO	15)
Sun	6.50am 9am 1.30pm 7.30pm 9pm	Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport Transfer to Port of Sydney Cruise check-in Gate closes Cruise departs	
Mon	6am 4pm	Arrive Newcastle Cruise departs	
Tue	=:	Cruising day	
Wed	6am 5pm	Arrive Gladstone Cruise departs	
Thu	12pm 9pm	Arrive Sunshine Coast (Mooloolaba) Cruise departs	
Fri	6am 9pm	Arrive Brisbane Cruise departs	
Sat	*:	Cruising day	
Sun	6am 9am 4.30pm 9.30pm	Arrive Sydney Transfer to Airport Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BA016) Arrive Singapore Changi Airport	The said

Australia Discovery II

9D7N Sydney - Newcastle - Gladstone - Brisbane - Sunshine Coast - Sydney

2019 Departure: Nov 23

2017 Dep	dirare. 1404 25		100
DAY	TIME	ITINERARY	197
Sat	8.05pm	Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BA015)	
Sun	6.50am 9am 1.30pm 7.30pm 9pm	Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport Transfer to Port of Sydney Cruise check-in Gate closes Cruise departs	1
Mon	6am 4pm	Arrive Newcastle Cruise departs	
Tue	-	Cruising day	
Wed	6am 5pm	Arrive Gladstone Cruise departs	
Thu	1pm 11.59pm	Arrive Brisbane Cruise departs	1
Fri	7am 5pm	Arrive Sunshine Coast (Mooloolaba) Cruise departs	
Sat	-	Cruising day	
Sun	6am 9am 4.30pm 9.30pm	Arrive Sydney Transfer to Airport Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BA016) Arrive Singapore Changi Airport	







Tasmania Explorer I

9D7N Sydney - Port Arthur - Hobart - Melbourne - Burnie - Sydney

2020 Departure: Feb 8

DAY	TIME	ITINERARY	
Sat	8.05pm	Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BA015)	
Sun	6.50am 9am 1.30pm 7.30pm 9pm	Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport Transfer to Port of Sydney Cruise check-in Gate closes Cruise departs	
Mon	-	Cruising day	
Tue	6am 6pm	Arrive Port Arthur Cruise departs	
Wed	6am 3pm	Arrive Hobart Cruise departs	
Thu	3pm 11.50pm	Arrive Melbourne Cruise departs	
Fri	1pm 11pm	Arrive Burnie Cruise departs	
Sat	-	Cruising day	
Sun	6am 9am 4.30pm 9.30pm	Arrive Sydney Transfer to Airport Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BA 016) Arrive Singapore Changi Airport	

Tasmania Explorer II

9D7N Sydney - Hobart - Port Arthur - Burnie - Eden - Sydney

2020 Departure: Feb 15, 22

DAY	TIME	ITINERARY	
Sat	8.05pm	Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by British Airways (BA015)	
Sun	6.50am 9am 1.30pm 7.30pm 9pm	Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport Transfer to Port of Sydney Cruise check-in Gate closes Cruise departs	
Mon		Cruising day	
Tue	8am 9pm	Arrive Hobart Cruise departs	11/
Wed	6am 3pm	Arrive Port Arthur Cruise departs	
Thu	7am 6pm	Arrive Burnie Cruise departs	
Fri	12pm 10pm	Arrive Eden Cruise departs	
Sat		Cruising day	
Sun	6am 9am 4.30pm 9.30pm	Arrive Sydney Transfer to Airport Fly from Sydney to Singapore by British Airways (BA016) Arrive Singapore Changi Airport	





Book with UOB Cards and enjoy \$100 OFF* per cabin

Australia Discovery and Tasmania Explorer Fare Table

Book by 25 Oct

Cabin Description	Australia Discovery I & II	Tasmania Explorer I & II
Palace Villa	6,189	6,309
Palace Penthouse	4,289	4,879
Palace Deluxe Suite	3,929	4,529
Palace Suite	3,809	4,409
Balcony	2,009	2,129
Oceanview	1,749	1,989
Interior	1,599	1,849
3 rd / 4 th Person (Palace Villa)	3,439	3,489
3 rd / 4 th Person (Palace Penthouse)	2,489	2,789
3 rd / 4 th Person (Palace Deluxe Suite)	2,319	2,609
3 rd / 4 th Person (Palace Suite)	2,259	2,549
3 rd / 4 th Person (Balcony)	1,349	1,409
3 rd / 4 th Person (Oceanview)	1,219	1,339
3 rd / 4 th Person (Interior)	1,149	1,269
Port Charges (Subject to change)	419	I: 344
		II: 325
Airport Taxes (Subject to change)	488	488
Pre-paid Gratuity (per person): Suite and above Balcony and below	18 14	32 47

PORT ADDRESS

Sydney Port: White Bay Cruise Terminal, James Craig Road, Rozelle, New South Wales 2039

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

BA015 SINSYD 2005/0650+1D BA016 SYDSIN 1630/2130

PACKAGE INCLUDES

- · Return air tickets by British Airways (V Class)
- 7 nights cruise on board Explorer Dream
- Transfer from Airport to Port and Port to Airport

OPTIONAL AIRFARE TOP UP

Airfare Top Up	Per Person	
British Airways V to L Class	100	
British Airways V to Singapore Airlines N Class	366	

OPTIONAL HOTEL EXTENSION (PER ROOM PER NIGHT)

Hotel	Triple	Triple
ParkRoyal Darling Harbour with breakfast	369	439

Hotel rates subject to availability and change.

CHILD SEAT CHARGE

It is a legal requirement for all children under the age of 8 years to be restrained in a child seat in Australia, at a cost of \$35 per child.

All fares are per person based on twin sharing in SGD. Full payment is required for package reservation. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, airport taxes, gratuities, optional land tour and other incidental charges are not included. FlyCruise itinerary and prices are correct at the time of print and notice. Booking is subject to change without prior to cabin, flight and transfer availability. No amendment & confirmation and ticket cancellation are allowed upon booking issuance. Other terms and conditions apply.

6

(GC-09/05/2019)